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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 7 MMAS 8 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Ian THOMAS MM8
Weather: 29.3 ℃, 1014.9 hPa, 49.3 %
Start: 11:06 am
Result: 2:53.601 (3.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 17.270 (3.)
250 m 27.471 27.471 (3.)
375 m 37.295 (3.)
500 m 19.767 47.238 (3.)
625 m 57.197 (3.)
750 m 20.140 1:07.378 (3.)
875 m 1:17.753 (3.)
1000 m 20.833 1:28.211 (3.)
1125 m 1:38.752 (3.)
1250 m 21.230 1:49.441 (3.)
1375 m 2:00.124 (3.)
1500 m 21.502 2:10.943 (3.)
1625 m 2:21.814 (3.)
1750 m 21.689 2:32.632 (3.)
1875 m 2:43.204 (3.)
2000 m 20.969 2:53.601 (3.)


